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TENDENCIES

OF EUROSKEPTICISM
IN EU COUNTRIES

40-60
%
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BG - Bulgaria 16%
LT- Lithuania 17%
RO - Romania 19%
EE - Estonia 19%
SI- Slovenia 20%
PL - Poland 22%
DE- German y 22%
LU - Luxembourg 23%
SK - Slovakia 23%
LV- Latvia 23%
BE - Belgium 25%
NL - The Netherlands ~ 27%
MT - Malta 28%
ES - Spain 29%
DK - Denmar k 29%
IT- Italy 31%
HU - Hungary 31%
FR - France 31%
IE- Ireland 33%
FI- Finland 35%
AT - Austria 36%
CY - Cyprus 40%
GR - Greece 40%
PT - Portugal 43%
CZ- CzechRepublic  44%
SE - Sweden 46%

GB- Great Britain 60%

RATIO OF EUROSKEPTICS AND FEDERALISTS

IN HUNGARY
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IN CENTRAL EASTERN EUROPE
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19% NNNNENEEEN ROMANA HEENENENEN 36%
7% INNENNEEEE LTHUANA HENEEREEEE 26%
16% HNENNENEEN BULGARIA NENNNEEEEN 33%

BASED ON RESIDENCE

WHO TEND T0 BE

MORE EUROSKEPTIC

IN HUNGARY?  maorie aareas
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BASED ON AGE GROUPS
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WHO TEND TO SEE EU MEMBERSHIP AS BENEFICIAL?

O

PARTY AFFILIATION | DEMOGRAPHIC DATA

Egyiitt 2014 (Together 2014) wwwwwwwwww 68% | 74% BUDAPESTINTELLECTUAL

.......... 65% HIGH-INCOME MIDDLE CLASS

LMP (Politics can be different) wwwwwwwwww 64% | 59% seir-oeciaren seral

---------- 46% BLUE COLLAR WORKER

DK (Democratic Coalition) wwwwwwwwww 57% 42% RURALWITH LAW AND ORDER IDEOLOGY

MSZP (Hungarian Socialist Party) wwwwwwwwww 540/0 42% CITIZENS WITH STRONG NATIONALISTIC ATTITUDES

0
.......... 40% RURAL FARMER

Fidesz wwwwwwwwww B2% | 39% RELIGIOUS CITY DWELLER

.......... 37% LOW INCOME WITH FAMILY

Jobbik (Movement for a Better Hungary) wwwwwwwwww 240/0 35% ELDERLY UNDECIDED VOTER
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